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1 | Krister Flobergseter 05/01/21 10:20 331331233

05/08/2113:00 | 2 | 3 0 54
05/15/2113:00 | 2 | 2 -3 51
06/05/2110:00 | 2 | 3 -7 47
06/12/2117:50 | 2 | 3 -8 46
09/25/2116:50 | 3 | 4 -8 46
10/09/2116:30 | 2 | 3 -11 | 43
10/30/2115:40 | 2 | 4 -2 52 | -41 | 391
2 | Christoffer Lereng 05/01/21 15:00 2 2 -8 | 46
05/29/21 20:00 | 3 | 3 -8 46
06/12/2118:50 | 3 | 3 -8 | 46
08/21/2118:30 | 3 | 2 -5 49
10/09/21 16:20 | 2 | 2 -8 46
11/06/2115:40 | 2 | 3 -3 51 | -40 | 284

3 Halvor Tjgntveit 05/01/21 13:50
05/22/2109:10| 2 | 3
07/31/2113:00 | 3 | 4
10/09/2117:00 | 2 | 3

4 | Anders Haflan 05/22/21 16:50
05/29/2112:40 | 2 | 3
09/04/2115:40 | 3 | 3
10/30/2113:00 | 3 | 3

5 | Peder Solheim 05/01/21 13:40
06/26/2116:30 | 3 | 3
07/31/2113:00 | 2 | 3
09/04/2117:00 | 3 | 4

3|2 | -8]46
-9 | 45
7 | 47
-8 | 46 | -32|184
302|351
-8 | 46
-8 | 46
-7 | 47 | -26 |190
32 |-1]s3
50
-5 | 49
-4 | 50 | -14 202

6 | Ole Tom Eriksen 04/24/21 17:30 3 3 -7 | 47
10/30/2111:50 | 3 | 3 -6 | 48 |-13 | 95
6 | Cato Engebakken 05/01/21 13:30 2 2 -4 | 50

05/22/2113:30| 3 | 3
07/24/2113:00 | 2 | 3

-2 52
-7 | 47 | -13 | 149

8 | Per Age Svartbekk 05/01/21 10:00 3 2 -4 | 50
06/26/2112:00 | 2 | 3 -8 46 | -12 | 96
9 | Joakim Brenne 05/08/21 13:00 2 2 | -10 44 | -10 44
10 | Ole Johannes Skaar 10/30/21 13:00 2 3 9 | 45 | -9 |45
11 | Jon Brenden 04/24/21 16:00 2 2 -3 | 51
05/01/2115:00 | 2 | 4 -3 51
05/08/2115:30| 3 | 5 +2 | 56
05/15/2119:00 | 3 | 3 +2 | 56
05/22/2109:00 | 3 | 3 -4 50
05/29/2109:30 | 3 | 4 -2 52
06/19/2119:30 | 3 | 3 0 54 -8 370
11 | Stefan Rgnning 06/05/21 12:30 3 2 -8 | 46 | -8 |46
11 | Thomas Vasskog 05/01/21 13:30 3 3 -4 | 50
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05/22/2113:30 | 2 | 4 -2 | 52

Jorstadmoen - Lordagsflex ¢ 15.12.2025 02:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1603651
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1603651

m——lnnnanlmmmmmmmm--

11
15
15
17
17
19

19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
28

28

30
30

30
30
30
35

35
35
35
35
40

40
42
42
42
42
46
46

@yvind Sanden

Lasse Lewstrgm Aulin
Martin Uldal

Runar Bjerkli

Lasse Lavli

Jon Kvisberglien

Kristian Gryt
Jergen Bryhn Myhre
Andreas Hetle

Jens Anders Eriksen
Tom Bjgrnsletten

Torstein Wingestad

Viktor Hakonsen
Simen Kjernlie

Anders Ladehaug

Sondre Svartbekk

Torbjern Jessen

Thomas Blomberg

Henrik Jenssen
Sindre Paulseth
Rune Leistad

Eirik Fystro

Bard Andersen
Vetle Rasmussen
Jakob Physant
Daniel Kulsvehagen

Jorn Fjeergard Rgnning

Havard Jenssen

Thomas Pedersen

Even Hovland Rosenlund
Emil Malm

Kris Fagers

Hannes Ragnar Leifsson

Sondre Halvorsen

07/24/2113:00| 2 | 3 | 3
05/22/21 17:40
10/30/21 11:50
05/01/21 13:10
10/09/21 17:50
05/08/21 15:30
04/24/21 15:10
05/01/21 15:30
05/08/21 13:20
06/26/21 14:10
10/09/21 17:50
11/13/21 10:10
05/22/21 14:10
05/01/21 13:20
05/01/21 13:50
04/24/21 17:30
05/01/21 15:30
05/01/21 13:40
05/22/2109:10 | 3 | 3
10/09/2117:00 | 2 | 3
06/26/21 17:20

05/22/21 17:40

04/24/21 11:00

05/01/2113:00 | 2 | 3
06/05/2119:00 | 3 | 3
05/01/21 10:00

06/26/2112:00 | 2 | 3
10/23/21 13:30

05/08/21 15:30

05/22/2109:30 | 3 | 3
06/26/21 11:30

05/22/21 17:40

05/08/21 13:00

04/24/21 11:00

05/01/2113:00 | 2 | 4
10/23/21 13:30
06/26/21 17:20
04/24/21 12:00
10/23/21 13:30
05/22/21 13:40
06/05/21 12:30
06/26/21 13:00
07/31/21 13:40
06/26/21 11:30
10/23/21 13:30
05/22/21 14:10
06/26/21 12:00
07/03/21 16:00
10/30/21 15:30 3
05/22/21 14:10 3

w NN W
w N W W w

w NN
w b~ w
N W[IN AW WNINNN WWNN WW P WN WW N WW W WWWW W W IN NN WN O W WWW NN NN

2
3
3
3
4
3
4
2
2
2
2
3
2
3
5
3
3
3
2
2
3
3
2
2
2
3
2
3
4
3
3
3
4
3
2
4
3
3
4
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
3

AP, WW W W b DWW W A WW W W W W W W WN WU WWw NN WWwWw N W ww N WA WWwWwW w N W W W|w

W I N NN W PPN WININ WP WEN WININ DN WW RN NN NN WNINDNDDNN W W P WW PP INDNDDNDNINDND WS

OISC GOLF
METRIX

2(3 /3|4

Wlwlw w W N &N DM PPWWW AN PV WO AN POV WU W W RN NN DWW W W W
W W W w w wWwiN Ww i w A2 WWINDNDN WU WW WIN WNWN W W AN W W N N W W22 NWW U WW W W N W
N W W ww w| N W AN W PP WW PIWNDN WWWN W W NN W W PPN DNDN W W INMNDNN W W RPRIW W W NN WDN
W N WN WW PP WW WIN WWIN W W WN P WW W N WN WW W W IN W W W W AN W AN W RPRPWND DN W

W W AN PR WIN DN WNEN WW W W IN DA W WP W P WENDDNE N W W W WIWW W U WWw W Ww NN W Ww

W W A WN LA PEWW W WN WU WW N WW I NN AP WW W INDN U W WINDN WW NN PO W W WwWw & w N

N R A EIN W WO AW R WWIN WW AW RV W E RPIVWWW W AR WW W W W WINDN  PIWINMN N W W W W NN

Jorstadmoen - Lordagsflex ¢ 15.12.2025 02:16 (2)

w A N BB NN WW W WD WD WW WD WW DWW P LW W UV W AN W W W W INMN NN W W W AN

W N W Ww W NN W N WW I N WWwWw W w NN RN DN WW NN WPE WD DN W WN NN NN W DN Ww NN

WIiIN W W W W WP WWWIN WNWNNDNWW P W WNDNINWN W WIN WNDINNPDP OWOW W W W N WN NN

Wl WA N WW W NN W PP WW W W NN W W W AN WP W P W W WD WIN N WINW PP WWWNDDNDNNDDND W

APl W A B INN PPV WWWN WW W W W U W W D WIN PP W SN W PIW W PRI N WINN WW W W W

o W NNN W

w NN WNN

-8
-7
-7
-6
-6
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+1

+1
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48
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57

319
49
49
49
49
49
53

157
49
49
54

158
52
104
51
55
105
51
51
51
52
106
52
52
52
52
54

215
53
54
54
54

55
55

-5
-5
-5
-5

-5

-3

-3
-3
-3

-2
-2
-2
-2

+1
+1
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46
46
46

52

52
52
55
55

55
58
58
58
58
62
62

64

64

66

66

68

68
70

70

70

70

74

74

74
77

Ingvild Lgnvik
Simen Brenden
Gunnar Sigstad

Sverre Stavsgien

Daniel Vermund

Anders Sgrensen
Fredrik hallingstad
Espen Skjellerud

runar bjerkli

Eirik Wiik Hjermstad
Martin Nyenget
Kristian Bryhn Myhre
Mats Bjerke Myhren
Thomas Lgnstad
Jakob Fonstad

Havard Haugen
Henrik Dahlen
Eirik Eid

Adrian Livelten
Fredrik Grusd

Pal-Hakon Bjgrtomt

Magnus Innset Berntsen

Kristoffer Jevne Bakken

Kristoffer Sgrnes

Hakon Enoksen

axel johann dahl

Linda Nyeng

Lars Robin Lund

Iver Rikje

Erik Kvisberglien

04/24/21 17:30
11/13/21 10:10
05/22/21 17:40
06/26/21 13:00
07/31/21 13:40
05/01/21 11:00
05/08/21 09:30
05/15/21 10:10
05/22/21 09:30
06/05/21 11:20
05/01/21 13:50
10/30/21 13:00
06/26/21 12:00
04/24/21 15:10
05/01/21 15:30
04/24/21 16:10
10/30/21 11:50
05/01/21 13:20
05/01/21 12:20
06/26/21 12:00
05/01/21 12:00
05/01/21 13:40
10/09/21 17:00
05/01/21 12:00
05/22/21 17:40
05/01/21 12:20
05/01/21 13:10
09/04/21 17:00
09/18/21 10:00
05/01/21 13:00
06/05/21 19:00
04/24/21 16:10
05/08/21 19:20
05/22/21 17:10
05/22/21 09:10
04/24/21 12:00
05/01/21 12:00
05/29/21 11:00
05/08/21 19:20
05/22/21 17:10
06/12/21 17:50
09/25/21 16:50
05/01/21 13:30
05/22/21 13:30
08/21/21 12:10
04/24/21 15:10
05/01/21 15:30
05/08/21 13:20
05/15/21 12:10
11/13/21 10:10
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52

51
58
53
54

+1
+1
+3
+1
+2

+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+1
+5
+6
+6
+7
+6

+7
+3
+8
+8
+1
+9
+9
+3

+9

+9

+14

+5

+10

+10
0

+11

+1 |55
55 | +1 |55
55 | +1 |55
57
109
56

272
56 | +2 |56
56 | +2 |56
57 | +3 |57
58
111
57 | +3 |57
58 | +4 |58
58 | +4 |58
58 | +4 |58
58 | +4 |58
59 | +5 |59
55
113
60 | +6 |60
60 | +6 |60
61 | +7 |61
60

115
57
116
62 | +8 |62
55
117
63 | +9 |63
57

171
54
117
52
293
59
118
64 |+10 64
54

281
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77 | Andreas Gravdahl

79

80

80
82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

1 Kristine Amundsen

2

3

4 | Cathrine Wolowiec

sindre iversen

Tom Egil Engen

Bjorn Olav Wang

Oliver Edvard Morgnning Grgnkilen

Lars Pavenstadt

Erik Finnskog
Martin Dahlen

Thomas Braein

Robin Lereng

Espen Vetsch

Merete Lereng

Linda Nyeng

Randi Daae Wiig

05/22/21 16:50
05/29/21 12:40
09/04/21 15:40
10/30/21 13:00
05/01/21 11:00
05/08/21 09:30
05/15/21 10:10
05/22/21 09:30
06/05/21 11:20
05/01/21 15:30
05/08/21 13:20
05/15/21 12:10
06/26/21 14:10
11/13/21 10:10
05/01/21 13:30
05/01/21 13:30
05/22/21 13:30
04/24/21 16:00
05/01/21 15:00
05/08/21 15:30
05/15/21 19:00
05/22/21 09:00
05/29/21 09:30
06/19/21 19:30
07/24/21 12:00
09/25/21 16:50
04/24/21 12:00
05/01/21 12:00
05/29/21 11:00
04/24/21 16:00
05/01/21 15:00
05/29/21 20:00
06/19/21 19:30
07/24/21 12:00
05/29/21 20:00
08/21/21 18:30
04/24/21 12:00
05/01/21 12:00
06/12/21 18:50
10/09/21 16:20

10/30/21 15:30
05/01/21 10:20
05/08/21 13:00
05/15/21 13:00
06/05/21 10:00
10/09/21 16:30
10/30/21 15:40
05/01/21 13:40
04/24/21 11:00
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+5
+5
-1
2
+5
-3
+5
+6
2
+2

+1

+13

+2

+2

+10

+9

+20

+31

3

59
59
53
2
59
51
59
60
3
56
55
64
53
3
3
64
3
58
58
55
54
59
62
52
3
3
56
67
3
56
56
64
63
3
74
4
85
5

4
13
56
60
51
53

+11

+12

+1

+13

+13
+4

+14

+18
+19
+10

+25
+5

+28
+19
+39
+28
+59
+22
+71

+1

+2

+10

227
53

282
55

283
67
58

122
52

450
73
64

187
59

298
73
147
82
167
76
287

56

397

+13 | 67

+19 |73

+1 |55

+19| 73 | +19 |73

+18

72
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05/01/2113:00 | 4 | 5 4

06/05/21 19:00
05/22/21 13:40
06/05/21 12:30
06/26/21 13:00
07/31/21 13:40
05/29/21 20:00
08/21/21 18:30

5 | Sissel Frydenlund

6 | Merete Lereng

3

3

3

4

3
3
4
2
3
3
4
3

AWl AWl W O

11/06/2115:40 |3 |5 16 | 2

3/4,3(3/4,3 4

1 Sivert Rikje 08/21/21 12:10
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+12
+13
3
+11
+10
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67
3
65
64
70
3
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+43 | 205
+15| 69

+52 | 268

+19| 73

+90 | 360

+11| 65 |+11 |65
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Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 14 56 [7 18 19 1011 ]1213 |14 [15]16 117 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3133 3 3 3 3 3133 31333 |3 54

Avg 27/35/33/25|35(32|29| 3 | 3 | 3 |33|35/29| 3 |31/3.6|28/|2.6|55.4

Difficulty 3 /16|14 | 1 (17|12 | 5 7 9 [10 |13 |15| 6 8 [11/18| 4 | 2 | 1.4

Hole in one 1 1 1 1 4 0%
Birdie -1 79 | 9 |35 |115|/24 | 29 58 44 | 42 | 49 |19 35|57 |49 |64 |10 | 64 |92 | 874 | 24%
Par 0 109 (110103 | 77 | 90 | 107|102 |121 /119|108 110| 78 |108 107 |91 | 98 |109| 98 | 1845 51%
Bogey 1 12 | 61 | 47 | 7 |64 |55 |36 |29 |30 | 37 |62 54|32 |37 (25|70|22 | 9 | 689 19%
DoubleBogey2| 1 | 16 | 11 | 1 |15 9 5 6 8 7 7 26 4 8 |[13/16 4 1 | 158 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 1 5 6 8 1 1 1 3 6 4 6 1 43 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 4 1 1 8 0%
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